
CLASS B.—ARTICLES IN A CRUDE CONDITION WHICH ENTER THE VARIOUS PROCESSES OF DOMESTIC -
INDUSTRY. 

Articles. 

Ambergris 
Asphaltum, &c 
Barks 
Bristles 
British gum, dextrine, &c 
Broom corn 
Bones, crude, &c 
Cane or rattan and reeds 
Caplins 
Chalk, all kinds 
Chicory, raw or green 
Clays 
Coal, coal dust and coke 
Coal tar and coal pitch 
Corkwood 
Cotton waste 
Cotton wool 
Diamonds, unset or diamond dust, or bort 
Drugs, dyes, chemicals 
Fertilizers 
Fibre, grass, &c 
Fur skins 
Gravel and sand 
Grease, foot 
Gutta percha 
Gypsum 
Hair.. 
Hemp, undressed 
Hides, raw 
Hoofs, horns and tips . 

1883-85. 

$ 
215 

4,116 
26,192 
64,598 

124,323 
843 

17,568 
592 

5,220 
294 

32,268 
7,020,954 

28,590 
16,577 
106,366 

2,468,994 
148,606 
405,280 

69,361 
433,105 
23,369 
3,792 

385,230 
2,924 
28,090 
554,585 

1,716,316 
2,430 

1886-88. 

110 
7,229 

34,873 
70,412 
3,009 

127,163 
482 

24,357 
368 

6,028 
124 

42,657 
7,738,548 

31,106 
18,101 
124,923 

2,979,419 
219,035 
381,121 

68,084 
443,617 
27,913 

419 
444,598 
2,371 
36,484 
701,035 

1,772,054 
4,084 

1889-91. 

374 
47,526 
31,337 
65,853 
15,401 
100,376 

823 
27,620 

6,917 
359 

57,262 
8,793,542 

28,954 
29,976 
239,845 

3,585,003 
129,936 
436,702 

56,158 
485,757 
31,432 

555 
649,715 

1,680 
31,737 

951,092 
1,765,165 

5,272 

1892-94. 

399 
99,962 
55,476 
64,576 
21,616 
127,254 
3,513 
33,276 

240 
10,287 

121 
74,638 

10,131,092 
26,333 
16,985 
303,606 

3,067,074 
108,879 
450,306 

46,596 
709,017 
31,045 

286 
226,979 
1,288 
25,736 

836,804 
1,869,717 

7,519 

1895-97. 

340 
28,235 
58,389 
58,044 
16,794 

- 103,362 
10,081 
29,489 

52 
10,389 

50 
61,700 

9,124,631 
34,911 
22,268 

382,354 
2,939,017 
331,932 
463,648 

29,167 
559,681 
24,870 
10,344 
123,379 

860 
21,523 
633,166 

2,096,336 
9,824 

1898. 

433 
55,164 
58,446 
59,295 
25,374 
106,330 
26,148 
25,806 
3,187 
14,113 

97 
72,795 

9,419,876 
35,194 
39,367 
208,727 

3,875,847 
328,539 
513,851 
18,077 
99,690 
434,767 
43,287 

671 
2,450 
1,742 

] 8,007 
572,853 

3,587,231 
4,761 

1899. 

590 
95,800 
26,622 
74,140 
33,597 
108,251 
11,109 
39,777 

207 
14,786 

19 
88,517 

10,589,998 
54,447 
28,988 
171,638 

3,129,579 
382,724 
560,659 
18,794 
49,262 
786,057 
42,209 
2,748 
452 
692 

32,322 
941,029 

3,872,182 
5,647 

* 


